Patch cord/Pigtail
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SC/APC-LC/UPC DX SM SC/APC-E2000/APC DX SM FC/UPC-FC/UPC SX SM
2.0mm/3.0mm Patch cord 2.0mm/3.0mm Patch cord 2.0mm/3.0mm Patch cord
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SC/UPC Breakout Cable LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM DX LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM DX
24F/48F/96F Patch cord 2.0mm Patch cord 45° Boots Patch cord

LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM DX SC/UPC-SC/UPC Flat drop cable LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM DX
Uniboot Patch cord Patch cord 7.0mm Armour Pach cord

LC/UPC 12 Color FC/UPC Breakout Cable Huawei Drop cable Waterproof

0.9mm Pigtail 12F/24F/48F Pigtail Pigtail



MTP/MPO

MPO/MTP-MPO/MTP Trunk Cable MPO-MPO Trunk Cable MPO-LC Trunk Cable Fanout
MM OM1-OMS5 8F/12F/24F SM 8F/12F/24F MM OM1-OM5 8F/12F/24F
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MPO-LC Fanout 0.9 Cable MPO/MTP Cassette 12/24F 1U 48/96F MPO Rack Mount Pannel
SM 8F/12F/24F 8F/12F/24F Max:96F
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3 Ports CWDM 4/8/16/18CH LGX 4/6/8/16CH 100GHz ABS

CWDM MUX/DEMUX DWDM MUX/DEMUX

4/6/8/16/18CH Cassette type 4/6/8/16CH 100GHz ABS 6/8/16/40/80CH 100GHz AWG
CWDM MUX/DEMUX CWDM MUX/DEMUX DWDM 1U 19"



Fast connector
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BY-SC/APC,UPC L50 BY-SC/APC,UPC L5301 BY-SC/APC,UPC L5204
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BY-SC/APC,UPC D001 BY-SC/APC,UPC D002 BY-SC/APC,UPC L5508
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BY-SC/APC,UPC L5201 BY-LC/APC,UPC L3801 BY-FC/APC,UPC L5501
Adapter
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SC/APC SM SX SC/UPC 5M DX SC/UPC SM SX FC Square Type ST SX Adapter
With flange With flange  With flange shutter
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LC/UPC SM SX LC/UPC SM DX LC/UPC MM Quad FC-LC Female SC-LC Female
Without flange  Without flange  Without flange




